Advantech may make changes to specifications and product descriptions at any time, without notice. Last Updated: 2004-04-19
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Advantech may make changes to specifications and product descriptions at any time, without notice. Last Updated: 2004-04-19
Features Features
PCA-6186
Socket 478 Pentium® 4/Celeron®
Processor Card with VGA/Dual Gigabit LAN/
HISA (400/533 MHz FSB)

Temperature 0 ~ 60° C (32 ~ 140° F), depends on CPU’s speed -20 ~ 70° C (-4 ~ 158° F)
Physical Dimensions 338 x 122 mm (13.3" x 4.8")
Ordering Information
Part Number HISA VGA Fast Ethernet LAN Gigabit LAN
PCA-6186LV-00A1 V V -- --
PCA-6186VE-00A1 V V Single --
PCA-6186E2-00A1 V V Dual --
PCA-6186VG-00A1 V V -- Single
PCA-6186G2-00A1 V V -- Dual